OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 26 Boys, 50m Bultterfly 10 - 17 years
15.01.2021 - 12:35 Entry list
3 Open: 37.00 / 2 Open: 33.00 / 1 Open: 28.50 / KMC Open: 27.00 / MC Open: 23.36
YB
1 XOJIKWH, Knpunn 07 LUOP bpect 26.50
2 CbIYEBCKWW, HukuTa 04 bapaHoBMYKM 26.70
3 BOWIKO, Unbs 06 TIplryoprP 27.00
4 3AIOPOXXHbIWN, Bnagucnas 07 LUOP bpect 27.00
5 KOPCAK, Aptem 04 BonHa 27.50
6 MAKAPEBWY, Bnagucnas 05 LUOP bpect 27.50
7 METPYWKO, CraHncnas 04 BbapaHoBMuMK 27.80
8 TYPKYNELIKWI, Matseii 05 >KnobwH 28.00
9 ABJIEW, PocTucnas 06 bopwucos 28.00
10 CWbUYK, OeHnc 05 LUOP bpect 28.00
11 KAHbITVH, CtaHucnas 06 TILOP 28.43
12 KYAPWH, EBreHnii 04 TuUOP 28.43
13 HNCKOBCKWX, Kupunn 04 WBauesuun 28.50
14 MNEBAKO, Anekceli 06 bopucos 28.50
15 MYPWH, VBaH 05 LUOP bpect 28.50
16 YAMKOBCKWI, Apcenuii 06 LIOP BpecT 28.68
17 TPYLW, l'epmaH 06 LLOP Bpect 28.70
18 TbIMOHIOK, PycnaH 05 LUOP bpect 28.90
19 TA/IbMAK, PomaH 08 >KnobuH 29.30
20 TYMNEKA, CeBacTbsH 07  JlyHuHew, 29.80
21 JEBENOB, Mupocnas 06 TpogHo 29.80
22 TPNHKEBWY, CtaHucnas 06 HentyH 29.90
23 MNPAHOBWY, Oamup 06 HentyH 29.90
24 KAPMYWWH, Erop 08 LOP bpect 29.99
25 TETENbYNL, AnekcaHap 05 TpogHo 30.00
26 MYNAPYUK, Makcum 05 BonHa 30.00
27 KAJHOXHbIIA, Anexceii 04 BonHa 30.00
28 WWYPKO, Erop 06 WBaueBuun 30.40
29 BOEBOJWH, AnekcaHap 06 LLOP Bpect 30.76
30 AYBUHA, Aptem 06 LLOP Bpect 30.90
31 TPOTIIEL, Nnbs 07 CronvH 31.00
32 I'YNINC, AHTOH 05 WBauesunumn 31.00
33 UNPKYHOB, Erop 07  XXnobwH 31.00
34 TYPKYNELKNW, Tumodeii 06 >KnobwH 31.00
35 CTPOUYYK, Omutpwuii 06 Kob6puH 31.50
36 NIPXWH, Anpgpeii 09 TruoP 31.75
37 ®EAOTOB, AnekcaHap 09 Aksactapc 31.80
38 MATYCEBWUY, Huknta 07 BonHa 32.00
39 KPbIJIOBWY, Aasup, 06 TIUOP 32.21
40 CAZIOBCKWUW, BorpaH 06 TIUOP 32.33
41 BOUTEXOBWY, Oannun 08 BonHa 32.70
42 WYNAK, EBrenuin 07 TuoP 32.86
43 UHATIOK, PomaH 08 LOP bpect 3291
44 OAHWNNOB, MatBeii 08 >Kno6bwuH 33.00
45 MAPLUYNEBWY, Bnagncnas 06 TlpogHo 33.00
46 LLUNANOBCKUW, Hukuta 06 BonHa 33.00
47 JIOBYH, PagnoH 08 BonHa 33.00
48 BANTYCEHOK, VBaH 07 Bopucos 33.00
49 WWEMNENEBWNY, KnumeHTuiA 07 Bopwucos 33.00
50 MCTbIF'A, MaTBeii 07 LOP bpect 33.00
51 AJIEKCAHOPOBWY, Anekcei 06 HentyH 33.00
52 BOHUEBWUY, Kupunn 09 HentyH 33.00
53 APO30OBCKUW, Hukonaii 06 TuUoP 33.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 14:00 - Page 1



OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 26, Boys, 50m Butterfly

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

BAXYP, AnekcaHap
TPYCOB, Aptem
CA3AHOBWY, Erop
XBAJIEW, Bnagucnas
TULWKEBWY, JaHuun
TEPMAHOB, Erop
KCEHA30B, Knum
CAPOHOB, AHTOH
TATAPUYYK, Muxann
XKYK, Amutpuii
LLUMAPATA, JaHuun
MNXHOBEL,, VBaH
HAWOEHOB, Punat
KOPLLAK, Hukonai
NAHEL, Bnagucnas
FANYCKO, Nnbsa
MEYEB, Hazapuii
MOJ/TYAH, PycnaH
MOXEWKO, PomaH
ONEHHWMKOB, Hukonai
KWNCENEB, Hukonai
EPMAKOBWY, Bnagncnas
MOPXAT, Erop
JEHVCEBWY, Anekcei
KA3AK, Cepreii
YXAOOHEL, AaHunn
MPNHEBWY, AnekcaHgp
MOCEWNUYYK, Bnagucnas
MAKAPEBWUY, Enuceli
PANHYUK, Bnagnmup
KWPUHIOK, Knpnnn
NEBE/JEB, 3axap
JEMWOKOB, NepmaH
MALIEFOK, ApTemuii
BOAYML, HuknTa
JIM®AHOB, Meb
rBO3AOBCKUW, ApTém
YXYPABCKWI, ApTtem
MWXOBWUY, Tne6b
YKN3HEBCKWIA, Masen
NEBEOEB, AHgpeli
YXKYPABJIEB, PomaH
MATEHI A, Hukuta
MWYTWMHOB, PomaH
MYPALLKA, ApceHuii
NNTBUNHKO, Marseli
CKUHAEP, OMmuTpuii
LWHAXHA3APOB, Aptem
ONKAH, Tne6
ABIYCTUHOBWUY, Anekceli
MUNXEEB, ApTém
BOHOAPEHKO, Aptem
MOKAT, MaTseii
3YKOB, Hukuta
BOrywl, bopuc
YYPEWHO, Wnbs
CWN30OHYWIK, Tneb

07
08
10
04
07
08
09
07
07
09
07
07
07
08
05
06
08
08
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
09
08
07
08
07
07
09
08
09
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
07
10
07
09
09
10
07
08
09
10
10
10
09
10

MBauesunun
riuopr
AxBacTapc
BonHa
BonHa
Bopucos
riuopP

LIOP BbpecTt
LIOP BbpecTt
riuopP
ruop
MnHCK
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
VBauesnun
VBauesnun
XKno6uH
XKno6uH
AkBacTapc
BonHa
BonHa
HenTtyH
ruop
CronuH
MnHck
BonHa
KobpuH
LIOP Bpect
ruop
VBauesunun
BosnHa
riuopr
NyHnHey,
MpyxaHsbl
poaHo
BonHa
YKabunHka
riuoprP

LIOP BbpecTt
riuoprP
riuoprP
riuoprP
Bo1KOBbICK
ruop

LIOP Bpect
CronuH
VBauesnun
AkBacTapc
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
AxBacTapc
poaHo
LIOP Bpect

33.50
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.01
34.07
34.20
34.48
34.50
34.50
34.61
34.99
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.03
36.50
36.50
36.88
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.12
38.00
38.13
38.50
38.52
39.00
39.17
39.90
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.95
41.00
41.00
41.00
42.00
42.00
42.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 14:00 - Page 2



OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 26, Boys, 50m Butterfly

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

POMAHIOTA, PomaH
MPYOKOB, Cepreli
BEPEHWUY, Erop
BAHAWY, Kvupunn
CA30H, CeméH
FEBWIK, OmuTpuii
TPOIMEL, Erop
BOWKO, MBaH
AUYK, Knpnnn
BYCHIOK, Makap
YTPATA, Tneb
MPOCOJ/IOBCKWI, Bnagucnas
MYXA, Apocnas
CTYNAUOK, Knpunn
MAPXYTUWIK, Nnbsa
MPNXOAbLKO, Meb

09
09
10
10
09
08
10
09
08
10
10
07
10
10
10
09

LIOP BpecTt
BonkoBbIcK
AxBacTapc
CronuH
BonkoBbICK
BosikoBbICK
CronuH
LIOP BbpecTt
YKabunHka
LIOP BbpecTt
KobpuH
ruop
YKabunHka
LIOP Bpect
YKabunHka
YKabunHka

42.00
43.00
43.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
45.00
45.00
46.70
48.00
49.00
49.44
50.00
51.00
51.60
51.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 14:00 - Page 3



