
Event 26 15.01.2021 - 12:35	Boys, 50m Butterfly	10 - 17 years Entry list
3 Open: 37.00 / 2 Open: 33.00 / 1 Open: 28.50 /	Open: 27.00 /	Open: 23.36

	YB	
1	,	07
2	,	04
3	,	06
4	,	07
5	,	04
6	,	05
7	,	04
8	,	05
9	,	06
10	,	05
11	,	06
12	,	04
13	,	04
14	,	06
15	,	05
16	,	06
17	,	06
18	,	05
19	,	08
20	,	07
21	,	06
22	,	06
23	,	06
24	,	08
25	,	05
26	,	05
27	,	04
28	,	06
29	,	06
30	,	06
31	,	07
32	,	05
33	,	07
34	,	06
35	,	06
36	,	09
37	,	09
38	,	07
39	,	06
40	,	06
41	,	08
42	,	07
43	,	08
44	,	08
45	,	06
46	,	06
47	,	08
48	,	07
49	,	07
50	,	07
51	,	06
52	,	09
53	,	06

Event 26, Boys, 50m Butterfly

54	,	07	33.50
55	,	08	34.00
56	,	10	34.00
57	,	04	34.00
58	,	07	34.00
59	,	08	34.00
60	,	09	34.01
61	,	07	34.07
62	,	07	34.20
63	,	09	34.48
64	,	07	34.50
65	,	07	34.50
66	,	07	34.61
67	,	08	34.99
68	,	05	35.00
69	,	06	35.00
70	,	08	35.00
71	,	08	35.00
72	,	07	35.00
73	,	08	35.00
74	,	08	35.00
75	,	07	35.00
76	,	07	36.00
77	,	07	36.00
78	,	08	36.00
79	,	09	36.00
80	,	08	36.00
81	,	07	36.00
82	,	08	36.03
83	,	07	36.50
84	,	07	36.50
85	,	09	36.88
86	,	08	37.00
87	,	09	37.00
88	,	08	37.00
89	,	08	37.00
90	,	09	37.00
91	,	08	37.12
92	,	09	38.00
93	,	08	38.13
94	,	08	38.50
95	,	08	38.52
96	,	08	39.00
97	,	07	39.17
98	,	10	39.90
99	,	07	40.00
100	,	09	40.00
101	,	09	40.00
102	,	10	40.00
103	,	07	40.00
104	,	08	40.95
105	,	09	41.00
106	,	10	41.00
107	,	10	41.00
108	,	10	42.00
109	,	09	42.00
110	,	10	42.00

Event 26, Boys, 50m Butterfly

111	,	09	42.00
112	,	09	43.00
113	,	10	43.00
114	,	10	44.00
115	,	09	44.00
116	,	08	44.00
117	,	10	45.00
118	,	09	45.00
119	,	08	46.70
120	,	10	48.00
121	,	10	49.00
122	,	07	49.44
123	,	10	50.00
124	,	10	51.00
125	,	10	51.60
126	,	09	51.80